
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

14"

12"

17.75"

69.75"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain

Product Weight: 6.75lb

AGED BRASS (AGB)

This simple yet sophisticated design brings together two shades, one unexpected and one familiar, because Summer could always use
more shade. Opal shiny glass is topped by hand-woven rattan giving this globe pendant a fresh and natural feel. Summer is the perfect
way to add texture and a touch of organic style to any room.  
*Due to the one-of-a-kind nature of the medium, exact colors and patterns may vary slightly from the image shown.

SHIPPING

20" x 16" x 16"

Carton 1 Weight: 10lb

Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A19 • 1 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

SUMMER
H603701S-AGB
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